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 EAM Netz GmbH | Monteverdistraße 2 | 34131 Kassel 

 

Kassel, 10.07.2020 

 

Einsatzbericht Einspeisemanagement 

Einsatz-Nummer:  ENM20200710_113 

Bereich:   Umspannwerk UW AULA 

Beginn:   10.07.2020 06:44 Uhr 

Ende:    10.07.2020 07:03 Uhr 

 
 

Status: erledigt 

Ablauf: 

10.07.2020 06:44 Uhr  - 10.07.2020 06:48 Uhr  von 100% auf 60%  Dauer: 3,00 Min 

10.07.2020 06:48 Uhr  - 10.07.2020 07:03 Uhr  von 60% auf 30%  Dauer: 15,00 Min 

10.07.2020 07:03 Uhr  zurück auf 100% 

 

Einspeisegruppe:  

Windenergieanlage 

Ursache:    

Geplante Unterbrechung EnWG 

Überlastete Betriebsmittel: 

  

Besonderheiten/Bemerkungen: 

  

EEG Anlagennummer: 
700000302 
700030120 
700038102 
700032061 
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EEG Anlagenschlüssel: 

  


